
1 11 Sato  Shunichiro 5 9 16 30 1.00
2 1 Miyaura Kento 2 5 7 14 0.40
2 2 Nakamura Shunsuke 2 5 2 9 0.40
4 3 Kashimura Hirohito 1 5 7 13 0.20
- 4 Tashiro Itaru - - - -
- 5 Miyoshi Keisuke - - - -
- 6 Nakahama Yosuke - - - -
- 7 Oniki Ren - - - -
- 10 Ichikawa Kenta - - - -
- 12 Otsuka Tatsunori - - 2 2
- 18 Yamada Daiki - - - -
- 9 Saeki Mahiro - 5 2 7

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 29 36 75 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 9 Saeki Mahiro 17 2 18 37 45.95
2 1 Miyaura Kento 20 7 27 54 37.04
3 12 Otsuka Tatsunori 11 6 17 34 32.35
- 11 Sato  Shunichiro 10 1 5 16
- 3 Kashimura Hirohito 3 2 6 11
- 2 Nakamura Shunsuke - - 3 3
- 10 Ichikawa Kenta - 1 - 1
- 4 Tashiro Itaru - - - -
- 5 Miyoshi Keisuke - - - -
- 6 Nakahama Yosuke - - - -
- 7 Oniki Ren - - - -
- 18 Yamada Daiki - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 61 19 76 156 39.10


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

JPN • Japan

JPN
FRA 2

3 24
26

27
25

23
25

25
20

15
13

114
109

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:29 0:25 0:26 0:16 1:59

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

19 10020.08.2017
Riffa
Isa Sports City Hall B

Match duration:  Start: 15:40  End: 17:51  Total: 2:11
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1 10 Ichikawa Kenta 14 6 14 34 2.80
2 12 Otsuka Tatsunori 8 3 17 28 1.60
2 1 Miyaura Kento 8 5 5 18 1.60
4 9 Saeki Mahiro 6 5 8 19 1.20
5 2 Nakamura Shunsuke 3 7 14 24 0.60
6 3 Kashimura Hirohito 2 2 4 8 0.40
7 11 Sato  Shunichiro 1 2 7 10 0.20
- 4 Tashiro Itaru - - - -
- 5 Miyoshi Keisuke - - - -
- 6 Nakahama Yosuke - - - -
- 7 Oniki Ren - - - -
- 18 Yamada Daiki - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 42 30 69 141 8.40


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 38 10 48

1 11 Sato  Shunichiro 3 2 12 17 0.60
2 3 Kashimura Hirohito 2 - 27 29 0.40
- 4 Tashiro Itaru - - - -
- 5 Miyoshi Keisuke - - - -
- 6 Nakahama Yosuke - - - -
- 7 Oniki Ren - - - -
- 10 Ichikawa Kenta - - - -
- 18 Yamada Daiki - - - -
- 2 Nakamura Shunsuke - 1 12 13
- 1 Miyaura Kento - 2 18 20
- 9 Saeki Mahiro - 2 17 19
- 12 Otsuka Tatsunori - 2 14 16

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 9 100 114 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

JPN • Japan

JPN
FRA 2

3 24
26

27
25

23
25

25
20

15
13

114
109

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:29 0:25 0:26 0:16 1:59

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

19 10020.08.2017
Riffa
Isa Sports City Hall B

Match duration:  Start: 15:40  End: 17:51  Total: 2:11
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1 12 Otsuka Tatsunori 20 1 19 40 47.50
2 9 Saeki Mahiro 9 6 18 33 9.09
- 10 Ichikawa Kenta 9 2 8 19
- 1 Miyaura Kento - - - -
- 2 Nakamura Shunsuke - - - -
- 3 Kashimura Hirohito - - - -
- 4 Tashiro Itaru - - - -
- 5 Miyoshi Keisuke - - - -
- 6 Nakahama Yosuke - - - -
- 7 Oniki Ren - - - -
- 11 Sato  Shunichiro - - - -
- 18 Yamada Daiki - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 38 9 45 92 31.52


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 2 Nakamura Shunsuke 33 3 93 129 6.60
- 1 Miyaura Kento - - - -
- 3 Kashimura Hirohito - - - -
- 4 Tashiro Itaru - - - -
- 5 Miyoshi Keisuke - - - -
- 6 Nakahama Yosuke - - - -
- 7 Oniki Ren - - - -
- 9 Saeki Mahiro - - - -
- 10 Ichikawa Kenta - - - -
- 11 Sato  Shunichiro - - - -
- 12 Otsuka Tatsunori - - - -
- 18 Yamada Daiki - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 33 3 93 129 6.60


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

JPN • Japan

JPN
FRA 2

3 24
26

27
25

23
25

25
20

15
13

114
109

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:29 0:25 0:26 0:16 1:59

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

19 10020.08.2017
Riffa
Isa Sports City Hall B

Match duration:  Start: 15:40  End: 17:51  Total: 2:11
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1 14 Bassereau Rémi 3 1 4 8 0.60
2 8 Derouillon Pierre 2 6 11 19 0.40
3 5 Toledo Pierre 1 3 7 11 0.20
3 2 Soldner Lucas 1 4 8 13 0.20
3 15 Roatta Maxime 1 5 7 13 0.20
3 3 Gill Thomas 1 2 1 4 0.20
3 7 Cardin Célestin 1 8 7 16 0.20
- 4 Rebeyrol François - - - -
- 11 Roehrig Simon - - - -
- 12 Ramon Luca - - - -
- 18 Laumon Maxime - - - -
- 6 Francois Kévin - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 30 45 85 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 8 Derouillon Pierre 19 7 15 41 46.34
2 14 Bassereau Rémi 13 6 12 31 41.94
3 7 Cardin Célestin 19 7 20 46 41.30
- 15 Roatta Maxime 5 2 7 14
- 5 Toledo Pierre 7 3 3 13
- 6 Francois Kévin 1 2 6 9
- 2 Soldner Lucas 1 - 1 2
- 4 Rebeyrol François 1 - 1 2
- 3 Gill Thomas - - - -
- 11 Roehrig Simon - - - -
- 12 Ramon Luca - - - -
- 18 Laumon Maxime - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 66 27 65 158 41.77


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

FRA • France

JPN
FRA 2

3 24
26

27
25

23
25

25
20

15
13

114
109

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:29 0:25 0:26 0:16 1:59

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

19 10020.08.2017
Riffa
Isa Sports City Hall B

Match duration:  Start: 15:40  End: 17:51  Total: 2:11
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1 12 Ramon Luca 21 2 16 39 4.20
2 6 Francois Kévin 5 3 - 8 1.00
3 8 Derouillon Pierre 4 4 8 16 0.80
3 7 Cardin Célestin 4 5 5 14 0.80
5 14 Bassereau Rémi 3 4 4 11 0.60
6 15 Roatta Maxime 2 1 7 10 0.40
6 5 Toledo Pierre 2 3 2 7 0.40
6 2 Soldner Lucas 2 6 3 11 0.40
9 4 Rebeyrol François 1 - 2 3 0.20
9 3 Gill Thomas 1 1 3 5 0.20
- 11 Roehrig Simon - - - -
- 18 Laumon Maxime - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 45 29 50 124 9.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 25 6 31

1 5 Toledo Pierre 3 4 15 22 0.60
2 7 Cardin Célestin 2 4 12 18 0.40
3 3 Gill Thomas 1 - 4 5 0.20
3 15 Roatta Maxime 1 2 13 16 0.20
3 8 Derouillon Pierre 1 4 9 14 0.20
- 2 Soldner Lucas - - 11 11
- 4 Rebeyrol François - - 4 4
- 6 Francois Kévin - - 9 9
- 11 Roehrig Simon - - - -
- 12 Ramon Luca - - - -
- 18 Laumon Maxime - - - -
- 14 Bassereau Rémi - 2 7 9

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 16 84 108 1.60


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

FRA • France

JPN
FRA 2

3 24
26

27
25

23
25

25
20

15
13

114
109

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:29 0:25 0:26 0:16 1:59

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

19 10020.08.2017
Riffa
Isa Sports City Hall B

Match duration:  Start: 15:40  End: 17:51  Total: 2:11
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1 12 Ramon Luca 15 - 11 26 57.69
2 14 Bassereau Rémi 14 2 10 26 46.15
3 8 Derouillon Pierre 12 2 15 29 34.48
- 6 Francois Kévin 12 1 2 15
- 4 Rebeyrol François 1 - 3 4
- 5 Toledo Pierre 2 - 1 3
- 15 Roatta Maxime - - 1 1
- 2 Soldner Lucas - - - -
- 3 Gill Thomas - - - -
- 7 Cardin Célestin - - - -
- 11 Roehrig Simon - - - -
- 18 Laumon Maxime - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 56 5 43 104 49.04


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 2 Soldner Lucas 38 - 64 102 7.60
2 3 Gill Thomas 6 1 26 33 1.20
- 4 Rebeyrol François - - - -
- 5 Toledo Pierre - - - -
- 6 Francois Kévin - - - -
- 7 Cardin Célestin - - - -
- 8 Derouillon Pierre - - - -
- 11 Roehrig Simon - - - -
- 12 Ramon Luca - - - -
- 14 Bassereau Rémi - - - -
- 15 Roatta Maxime - - - -
- 18 Laumon Maxime - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 44 1 90 135 8.80


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

FRA • France

JPN
FRA 2

3 24
26

27
25

23
25

25
20

15
13

114
109

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:29 0:25 0:26 0:16 1:59

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

19 10020.08.2017
Riffa
Isa Sports City Hall B

Match duration:  Start: 15:40  End: 17:51  Total: 2:11
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